AS5510
Linear Hall Sensor with I²C Output
The AS5510 is a Linear Hall Sensor with 10 bit resolution and I²C
interface. It can measure absolute position of lateral movement
of a simple 2-pole magnet. Depending on the magnet size, a
lateral stroke of 0.5~2mm can be measured with air gaps
around 1.0mm. To conserve power, the AS5510 may be
switched to a power down state when it is not used. It is

figure below.
Figure 28:
Ordering Information
D → Temperature Range: -30°C to 85°C
WL → Package: WL-CSP Wafer Level - Chip Scale Package
SO → Package: SOIC 8
T → Delivery Form: Tape & Reel
M → Delivery Form: Mini Reel
Buy our products or get free samples online at:
Technical Support is available at:
Provide feedback about this document at:
For further information and requests, e-mail us at:
For sales offices, distributors and representatives, please visit:
Headquarters
ams AG
Tobelbaderstrasse 30
8141 Unterpremstaetten
Austria, Europe
Tel: +43 (0) 3136 500 0
Website: www.ams.com
Ordering Code Package Marking Delivery Form Delivery Quantity
AS5510-DWLT 6pin WL-CSP 1.4x1.1mm AS5510 Tape & Reel 12.000pcs
AS5510-DWLM 6pin WL-CSP 1.4x1.1mm AS5510 Mini Reel 1000pcs
AS5510-DSOT 8pin SOIC AS5510 Tape & Reel 2.500pcs
AS5510-DSOM 8pin SOIC AS5510 Mini Reel 500pcs
Ordering & Contact Information
ams Datasheet Page 25
[v1-07] 2015-Feb-27 Document Feedback